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The menu of Paprika from Gateshead includes 101 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about

£5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Liam Clarke likes about Paprika:

Excellent food,great little Bangladesh Restaurant ,Very Friendly Staff,, Malik always makes you welcome he has
a great sense of humour ,,Great Value ....Go Pay A Visit read more. At Paprika in Gateshead, they prepare
traditional Indian spices delicious dishes and sides like rice or naan freshly, the menu also includes fine

vegetarian recipes. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Paprika. Anyone who finds the usual

and generally known menus too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some
unexpected combination of ingredients eat, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.
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Paprika Yenu

Salads

ONION SALAD
Alcoholic Drinks
BEER

Pasta

MASSALA

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Vegelarian dishes

SAG PANEER

Indisches Nan und Brot

GARLIC NAN

Tandoori Spezialitit

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL

Pakora - Vorapeisen
PAKORA

g .ll F ® I.t“l wm
Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA

Curry Dishes

MALAYAN DISH

£2

£6

£2

£9

£3

Special Dishes

CHICKEN TIKKA KORAI £7
[ ] [ ]

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Indisches Brot

PESHWARI NAN £2

Indische Beilagen

TARKA DALL £3

Tunch menu

SHAHI MURGH £7

Vorspeisen | Snacks

PAKORA CHICKEN £4
Indische Gerichle mit
Hdiihnchen

KASHMIRI

Vegetarische erqudlte

SAG ALOO

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE
g. .g (] ﬂ I - ﬂig
Portion

KING PRAWN BIRYANI £12
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flccompaniments

POPPADOM £1
[ ] oOw®

Chefs Specialities

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN TIKKA £7

Vegetable dishes

MIXED VEGETABLE BHAJI £3
Cereals

STARTER
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ROGAN

T l.l. ’ c [ ]

DUPIAZA

fippetisers

GARLIC MUSHROOM ON PURI £3
Picksed for You

KORMA DISH

European Cuisine

FRIED SCAMPI £5
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Old Classics

DANSAK DISH

Relish & Condiments

ASSORTED CHUTNEY

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB CHOPS

SALAD

fippetizers
PAKORA VEGETABLE

SPINACH BHAJI
SPICED POPADOM

Starters

SHEEK KEBAB
BHUNA PRAWN ON PURI
KING PRAWN ON PURI

Vegetarian Choice Evolved
MUSHROOM BHAJI

CAULIFLOWER BHAJI
BOMBAY POTATO

Side dishes
BINDI BHAJI
PURI

NAN

KEEMA NAN

Classic Main Dishes
BHUNA DISH
MADRAS DISH

£1

£8

£3
£3
£1

£3
£4
£5

£3
£3
£3

£3
£1
£2
£2



Paprika MYenu

PATHIA DISH
VINDALOO DISH

Indian

ONION BHAJI
CHAPATI

ROTI

CHICKEN DARTS
CHICKEN PAKORA
CHICKEN MADRAS

Dishes are prepared with
PAPRIKA

MEAT

CHICKEN

EGG

ONION

TRAVEL

MORICH BAHAR (PRAWN)

MORICH BAHAR (ALOO)

MORICH BAHAR (MIXED
VEGETABLES)

NEHAR-E-KEBAB
TANDOORI SPECIAL KEBAB
PLAIN CURRY DISH

BIRYANI (MEAT)

BIRYANI (TIKKA)

TANDOORI MURGH (HALF A
CHICKEN)

£3
£1
£2

£5
£5

£5

£5
£5

£8
£8

£7

HASINA (CHICKEN)

HASINA (MEAT)

CHICKEN TIKKA GARLIC (CHICKEN)
CHICKEN TIKKA GARLIC (MEAT)
FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS
FRIED SCAMPI & CHIPS
CHICKEN OMELETTE & CHIPS
CHILLI BEGUN (MADRAS HOT)
SHABJI CHEMELI

GOLDA BALTI

WOORI GOLDA

MACH AND SAG

MACH BAZA

MACH ALOO

GOLDA SAG

WOORI BHAJI

ALOO PATHRA

RAITHA BANANA

GARLIC & CHILLI NAN
SAADHA CHEWAL

CHEWAL

JA JUL HASH

MURGH ACHER

CHICKEN KEEMAR

MURGH KANDHARI (VINDALOO HOT)

JEERA MURGH

PAPRIKA MADRAS

CHICKEN TIKKA JALFRAZEE (HOT)
APNA DESI MURGH

£7

£7
£7
£7
£6
£6
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£3
£2
£1
£2
£3
£3
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:30 -23:30
Tuesday 17:30 -23:30
Wednesday 17:30 -23:30
Thursday 17:30 -23:30
Friday 17:30 -23:30
Saturday 17:30 -23:30
Sunday 17:30 -23:30
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